Property Tax Inquiry

Account / B-L-Q:

Search for New Account ¢ [IHID

Interest Thru Date:

B/L/Q: 170 -20 - Principal: $0.00
Bank: 660 - CORELOGIC TAX SERVICE
Deduction: $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
Yearly Summary Details Liens (0) Mod IV Mod IV
AddlI' Lots:
F
64X124
2
O

Exempt Code/Amt:
Exempt Code/Amt:
Exempt Code/Amt:

Exempt Code/Amt:
Deed Book:
325
32993
109000

116300

10

10

10

10

3951
Deed Page:
Deed Date:
Sale Price:

Sale Assessment:

Interest:

Total Due:
Amt. to Pay:

Building Decription:
Land Description:
Class Code:
Delinquent:

Special Tax Codes:
Zoning:

7714000
Owner:

Account#:

UNDA, SAUL M & MARIA | Address:
609 HAMILTON ST City/State/Zip:
RAHWAY, N J 07065 Location:
609 HAMILTON ST
Land: 55,100

Imrpovement:
61,200 Net Taxable:
116,300 Seniors:
0 Veterans:
0 Disabled:
0 Surviving Spouse:
0 Widow:
0 Fire District:
1 Tax Map Page:



